Monday, May 20

B Lacrosse V
G Lacrosse V

Softball V&IV

Softball FR
B Tennis
G Tennis

Tuesday, May 21

Baseball FR&JV

Wednesday, May 22

Softball FR
G Tennis

Thursday, May 23

B Tennis
Track

Friday, May 24

Graduation

Saturday, May 25

Baseball V

Sunday, May 26

Baseball V&IV

Baseball FR
Softball V

Track

FENWICK

ATHLETIC SCHEDULE
WEEK OF MAY 20, 2019

Fenwick

Lowell Catholic
Lowell Catholic
Pope John
Fenwick
Matignon

A.C.

Fenwick
St Joseph’s Prep

M.C.
State Pentathlon/Pole Vault

Stoneham

Danvers

Fenwick

Corning Tournament
Corning Tournament
State Class Meet

@ Lowell Catholic
@ Fenwick

@ Fenwick

@ Fenwick

@ M.C.

@ Fenwick

@ Fenwick

@ Danvers
@ Fenwick

@ Fenwick
@ Hingham HS

@ Fenwick

@ Fenwick
@ Danvers
vs Peabody
vs TBA

Norwell HS

3:30
4:00
3:30
3:30
4:00
3:30

4:00

4:00
3:00

4:00
2:00

1:00

1:00
1:00 Twi

11:00 Endicott

1:00 or 3:00
10:00



