

## ATHLETIC SCHEDULE WEEK OF MAY 20, 2019

Monday, May 20			
B Lacrosse V	Fenwick	@ Lowell Catholic	3:30
G Lacrosse V	Lowell Catholic	@ Fenwick	4:00
Softball V&JV	Lowell Catholic	@ Fenwick	3:30
Softball FR	Pope John	@ Fenwick	3:30
B Tennis	Fenwick	@ M.C.	4:00
G Tennis	Matignon	@ Fenwick	3:30
Tuesday, May 21			
Baseball FR&JV	A.C.	@ Fenwick	4:00
Wednesday, May 22			
Softball FR	Fenwick	@ Danvers	4:00
G Tennis	St Joseph's Prep	@ Fenwick	3:00

B Tennis	M.C.	@ Fenwick	4:00
Track	State Pentathlon/Pole Vault	@ Hingham HS	2:00

## Friday, May 24

Graduation

## Saturday, May 25

Baseball V	Stoneham	@ Fenwick	1:00
Daseban V	Storicham	C I CHIVICK	1.00

## Sunday, May 26

Baseball V&JV	Danvers	@ Fenwick	1:00
Baseball FR	Fenwick	@ Danvers	1:00 Twi
Softball V	Corning Tournament	vs Peabody	11:00 Endicott
	Corning Tournament	vs TBA	1:00 or 3:00
Track	State Class Meet	Norwell HS	10:00